4-9
Standard cylinder
Com
pact cylinder
Guide cylinder
Table
Rodless cylinder
Stopper cylinder

Table for standard stroke
MCGA ─ 23 ─ 20 ─ 50 ─ G
Order example
MODEL STROKETUBE I.D.
PURPOSE / TYPE OF BEARING
Code Purpose / Type of bearing
23 Push / Linear bearing
63 Push / Slide bush
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
TWIN-GUIDE CYLINDER
Series variety
(Bearing type)
Tube
I.D.
Stroke (mm)
30 50 75 100 200 300 350 400 500 600 700
MCGA-23
(Linear